Key Runners Summary for Saturday, 8 April 2023 at 6:44 pm.

Horse

Ammo Amor
Atomic Force
Benaud

Big Apple

Big Bada Boom
Brooklyn Pier
Cochrane

Cognac
Crosswinds
Dantree

Dio

DoltLa
Dominus

El Gladiador

Em Tee Aye
Excelladus

Eye Of The Eagle
Ginger Green

Hip Wiggle
Hokkaido
Independent Road
It'sKind Of Magic
Kaymay

Last Of TheLine
Load And Go
Loose Change

Date

9 Apr
9 Apr
10 Apr
9 Apr
8 Apr
8 Apr
11 Apr
10 Apr
10 Apr
10 Apr
9 Apr
10 Apr
9 Apr
9 Apr
8 Apr
10 Apr
10 Apr
8 Apr
9 Apr
10 Apr
9 Apr
10 Apr
8 Apr
8 Apr
9 Apr
12 Apr

Race

Penola #7

ShaTin#6

Riverton #7

bet365 Stawell #4

Ascot #8

Ascot #7

Mackay #5

Warwick Farm #7

Warwick Farm #8

Oakbank #6

Mornington #7

Ladbrokes Park Lakeside #6
Penola #7

bet365 Stawell #8

Ascot #8

Warwick Farm #8
Ladbrokes Park Lakeside #6
Ascot #7

Albany #8

Warwick Farm #5

bet365 Stawell #8
Ladbrokes Park Lakeside #3
Ascot #7

Ascot #8

Penola#5

Ruakaka #3

Score/
Starts
42
30/9
22/4
2/1
6/3
8/4
11

12/6

6/2

Barrier

Fred
Factor

-3.2

Months
Idle

3

6
8

12

[CUE [&)]

o

10

FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Vaue Emerg
Factor

9.2 6.8
9.0 10.0
10.0 3.0
10.0 50
3.0

15

10.6 04
53 6.7
16.8

9.2 6.8
9.8 4.2
10.0 12.0
50

6.9 21
8.0 4.0
119

11.5

8.3

10.6

10.0 8.0
9.1 119
8.2

13.6 0.4
85 35
8.1 0.9
527 -347
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Horse

Magnificent Andy
Marokawa
Merry Mac Boy
Morton's Fork
Naboo Star

No Change
Oriental Runner
Pentito

Playing Marika
Port Louis
Prioritize

Rebel Shadow
Rialtor

Scorched Land
Smiling Assassin
Spin The Knife
State Of Class
State Of Class
Steplee
Stupendo
TheLion

To The Nines
Treasured Crown
Way To The Stars
Weaponson
Zaragoza

Date

8 Apr
10 Apr
10 Apr
9 Apr
10 Apr
8 Apr
10 Apr
10 Apr
8 Apr
9 Apr
8 Apr
10 Apr
9 Apr
10 Apr
10 Apr
8 Apr
9 Apr
11 Apr
10 Apr
10 Apr
11 Apr
10 Apr
10 Apr
10 Apr
8 Apr
8 Apr

Race

Ascot #7

Ipswich #4

Ladbrokes Park Lakeside #8
Albany #7

Ladbrokes Park Lakeside #5
Ascot #7

Ipswich #3

Ipswich #7

Ascot #8

Cork #6

Singapore #10

Warwick Farm #8
Penola #7

Warwick Farm #5

Oakbank #4

Ascot #7

Mornington #7

Apiam Bendigo #7
Warwick Farm #5
Ladbrokes Park Lakeside #8
Armidale #4

Warwick Farm #5
Ladbrokes Park Lakeside #2
Warwick Farm #8

Ascot #8

Cork #2

Score/
Starts

Barrier Fred
Factor
5 -0.4
4 -0.6
11 0.5
3 -17
5 0.8
3 -19
3 0.6
9
1 16
1
12 12
6 -2.4
7 -0.3
1 -16
6 -0.8
2 -11
2 -21
14 0.2
6 0.1
12 0.1
8 11
17 14
5 -16
8 0.3
7 -4.7
3

Months
Idle
0

7

10

BLP
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o b

Value

9.4
7.6

7.7

10.9

10.0

10.0

74

10.6

9.8

71
101

8.6

13.7
10.0
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